Swim England

South West

VENUE: Leisure @ Cheltenham

Swim England South West
Artistic Swimming Regional Age Group Championships 2024

G3 13-15 Figures DATE: 7th June 2024

Referee: Sarah Pullan

Fig 1 Flamingo Bent knee twist spi
Fig 2 Kip Combined Spin

Fig 3 Albatross Spin up 360

Fig4 Venus

Order Name
1 |Ellie Cope
2 [Holly Knight

3 |Emily Griffiths

D01
D02
D03
D04

29
24
2.5
3.0

10.8

Club

City of Bristol
Team Bath

Cheltenham

figl fig2 fig3 figd
AR [Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan
1 |Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan Sarah Pullan
2 |Annabelle Byrne Annabelle Byrne Annabelle Byrne Annabelle Byrne
3 |Paula Magretts Paula Magretts Paula Magretts Paula Magretts
4 |Wayne Jones Wayne Jones Wayne Jones Wayne Jones
5 |Jocelyn Butt Jocelyn Butt Jocelyn Butt Jocelyn Butt

fig1l fig 2
14.5000 12.3200
11.4067 11.2000
12.5667 10.8000

fig 3 figd
12.6667 14.2000
11.8333 13.6000
11.1667 13.4000

pt score
53.6867 49.7099
48.0400 44,4815
47.9334 44,3828

pens result
- 49.7099
1.000 43.4815
- 44,3828




